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SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY - REVENUE AND EXPENSE ROLLUP (UNAUDITED)
FOR 9/30/2020

Y-T-D ANNUAL
ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET

FUND 56 - FEMA
REVENUES

DISTRICT REVENUES

LOCAL REVENUES

STATE REVENUES

FEDERAL REVENUES

FUND BALANCE UTILIZATION

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
SALARIES AND BENEFITS
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OPERATING EXPENDITURES
OPERATING CAPITAL OUTLAY
FIXED CAPITAL OUTLAY
INTERAGENCY EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES

FUND 60 - REIMBURSABLE GRANTS
REVENUES
DISTRICT REVENUES
LOCAL REVENUES
STATE REVENUES
FEDERAL REVENUES
FUND BALANCE UTILIZATION
TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
SALARIES AND BENEFITS
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OPERATING EXPENDITURES
OPERATING CAPITAL OUTLAY
FIXED CAPITAL OUTLAY
INTERAGENCY EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES
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594,446
0
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3,696,000
0

594,446
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3,696,000

0
1,448,707
0
0
0
0

0
3,690,000
6,000

0

0

0

594,446

1,448,707

3,696,000

0

(1,448,707)

0

0
0
260,725
149,501
0

0
0
800,000
456,500
0

410,226

1,256,500

2,735
200,074
0
207,417
0

0

0
1,016,500
0
240,000

0

0

410,226

210,417

1,256,500

0

(210,417)

0
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