SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY - REVENUE AND EXPENSE ROLLUP (UNAUDITED)

FOR 9/30/2020

	Y-T-D ACTUAL	ENCUMBRANCE	ANNUAL BUDGET
FUND 56 - FEMA			
REVENUES			
DISTRICT REVENUES	0	0	0
LOCAL REVENUES	0	0	0
STATE REVENUES FEDERAL REVENUES	504.446	0	0
FUND BALANCE UTILIZATION	594,446 0	0	3,696,000 0
TOTAL REVENUES	594,446		3,696,000
EXPENDITURES			3,030,000
SALARIES AND BENEFITS	0	0	0
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES	594,446	1,448,707	3,690,000
OPERATING EXPENDITURES	0	0	6,000
OPERATING CAPITAL OUTLAY	0	0	0
FIXED CAPITAL OUTLAY	0	0	0
INTERAGENCY EXPENDITURES TOTAL EXPENDITURES	0	0	0
	594,446	1,448,707	3,696,000
EXCESS REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES		(1,448,707)	0
FUND 60 - REIMBURSABLE GRANTS			
REVENUES	•		
DISTRICT REVENUES LOCAL REVENUES	0	0	0
STATE REVENUES	260,725	0	800,000
FEDERAL REVENUES	149,501	0	456,500
FUND BALANCE UTILIZATION	0	0	0
TOTAL REVENUES	410,226		1,256,500
EXPENDITURES			
SALARIES AND BENEFITS	2,735	0	0
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES	200,074	210,417	1,016,500
OPERATING EXPENDITURES	0	0	0
OPERATING CAPITAL OUTLAY FIXED CAPITAL OUTLAY	207,417	0	240,000
INTERAGENCY EXPENDITURES	0	0	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	410,226	210,417	1,256,500
EXCESS REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES	0	(210,417)	0
		=	